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recessed ceiling light, LED, 3000K, black, 29,4W

Article number

Feed-in capability
Lamp included
Installation length
Installation width
Installation depth

Tilt range

Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

Voltage

Protection class
Average lifespan
Colour temperature
Colour rendering index
Luminous flux

Energy efficiency class
Way of mounting
Colour

Form

Light distribution type 1
Light distribution type 2

Material

1000787
No

No

22.5cm

13 cm

11.3 cm

60 Degree
24.6 cm
15.6 cm
11.3 cm
2.241 kg
2.526 kg
700mA

1

35000 Hours
3000 Kelvin
90

2900 Im

A++

Recessed mounted / Ceiling recessed

black

square

direct

axis symmetric

Aluminium/glass
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The ALAMEA recessed ceiling light for commercial applications and
applications needing clear light properties. Available with a black or white
housing, the ALAMEA is equipped with a powerful 29.4 Watt LED. The
LED insert, which is available in two light colours, is telescopic and
adjustable, and can therefore be flexibly directed. A suitable LED
constant current driver is required to operate the recessed fitting. This
luminaire has a built-in LED module with energy class: A - A++
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